Times for 3 Year Old Young Irel (Tuesday)

Time
9.30
9.35
9.40
9.45
9.50
9.55

10.00
10.05
10.10
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.40
10.45
10.50
10.55

11.10
11.15
11.20
11.25
11.30
11.35
11.40
11.45
11.50
11.55
12.00

No Competitor Name

20 Maura Crowley
64 Firgrove Stud
28 Liam O'Flynn
51 Sinead Kennedy
46 Brian Daly
21 Maura Crowley
38 christopher Bell
45 Brian Daly
76 Michael kelleher
17 Kevin McDermott
77 Cormac Hitchmough
37 christopher Bell
78 Tim Nagle
47 Dan O'Connor
30 Donal Lynch
65 KBS
18 Michael Daly

9 James Mangan

81 Gerard O' Coonor
7 Andy Sheehy
66 KBS
29 Donal Lynch
83 John O'Connor
67 KBS
8 Andy Sheehy
19 Terence Leonard
49 Pauric Goonan
68 KBS
57 Michael Dwyer

Horse Name
LVS Captain
Coastal Cruiser
Multi Zero Four
KEC Dorian
Newmarket Venus
Reenmore Copper
Keacy
Newmarket Sapphire
Zach
CSH Sceilig Mac
Ray
Fizzy
Rathbeg Cross
Newmarket Joy
The Hamptons
KBS Carla
Imp Lux Vivendi
Ballyvadd Cushla

BREAK

Island Wood Newtime Venture
Romantic
KBS Rolo
Cattown
Luke Island
KBS Malty
Minnie
Ballynoe Castle Up
Hero of Boherdeel
KBS Capetown
Cavalier Wendy

Sire
Cobra
Westcoast Cavalier
Mermus R

KEC Maximum Joe
Newmarket Jewel
Mermus R
Shannnondale Sarco Sy Ghyvan
Newmarket Venture
He's Royalty

Carrick Diamond Lad
Olympic Lux
Grandaps Diamond
OBOS Quiality
Newmarket Jewel
Atlantic Cruise
Quality

Ars Vivendi

Lancelot

Newmarket Venture
CevinZ

Quality

Crosstown Dancer
Luck Sky Walker
Lancelot

Waveney
Singapore

KEC Maximum Joe
Ars Vivendi

Dam
Beyonce
Marlton Duchess
Helle Bells
Kec Don Datus
Touchdown Girl
Harlequin Night
Blackhill Jenny
Able Flash
Heraclover
Bungorra Lass
Annaghmore Charlise
Alans Star
Chantea
Newmarket Chantepie
Coevers Corrig
Currabawn Carla
Imp Lux
Cushlamochree

Suir Touch
Pollyteapot
Tattygar Lasts Rolo
Second Violin
Allens Bridge
Paddys Malty

An Cat Rua
Verona

KEC Capetown
Dwyers Cavalier



12.05
12.10
12.15
12.20
12.25
12.30
12.35
12.40
12.45
12.55
12.55
13.00
13.05
13.10
13.15
13.20
13.25
13.30
13.35
13.40
13.45
13.50
13.55
14.00
14.05

43 John Breen
1 Jim Seymour
69 KBS
58 Simon Dwyer
2 Paul Seymour
48 Sean McNamara
40 Stephen Kelliher
6 Jim Roberts
59 Simon Dwyer
39 Stephen Kelliher
31 Noel Seymour
82 Seamus Carew
22 Tom Foley
44 Stephen Kelliher
24 Anthony McNamara
3 Claire Greenan
75 John Crowley
80 David Masterson
61 John Nicholas

Ballybunnion Go Cruising
Turkish Lancelot

KBS Cruising

MM Dysart Lad

Rossco Hill

Cruising Duca Di
Annaghmore Fountain
Limestone Amadeus
Ballykeanna Grey
Ringwood Rooler
Laharna Vivendi

Kiss

Banacurra Jewel
Harlequin Susy
Laharden Lord

Amber Beach
Bridevalley Naughty Lux
Knoongraaf Magic
Lissavorra Lux

Chacoa
Lancelot
Cavalier Land
Womanizer
Lancelot
Cruising Harry
Lancelot

Arko IlI

Ringwood Harley Carol
Ars Vivendi

Cardento

Newmarket Jewel
Harlequin Du Carel
Lancelot

Beach Ball

Lux Z

Knoongraaf

Lux Z

Ballybunnion Cruise
Tipperary Turkish Delight
Cavalier Arch

Great Hussar

Rossco Clover

Coumore Duca Di
Annaghmore

Mullentine Cavalier Kate

Carragh Roller
Laharna Bell

Happy Choice
Amber Ricardo
Caragh Susy

Rooling Star

Barna Clover
Naught Bulter
Mountcollins Magic
Ollies Touch of Class



